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1 Aanchal 28 12 85 25 43 9 88 19 69 17 83 22 52 10 42 11 490 125 82.08 80.13 615 81.67

2 Alok Kumar Jaiswal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 3 32 3 49 6 8.21 3.85 55 7.30

3 Amir Khan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 6 27 2 50 8 8.38 5.13 58 7.70

4 Anamta 18 9 76 22 27 5 69 10 78 16 74 21 54 9 37 5 433 97 72.53 62.18 530 70.39

5 Aniket Maurya 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 4 1 0 19 4 3.18 2.56 23 3.05

6 Anjum 0 0 61 15 0 1 55 12 59 15 64 17 22 2 35 10 296 72 49.58 46.15 368 48.87

7 Ankit Kumar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 2 29 3 41 5 6.87 3.21 46 6.11

8 Arun Kumar Sharma 40 13 63 19 44 7 73 15 68 16 77 20 42 6 30 4 437 100 73.20 64.10 537 71.31

9 Ashish Kumar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 8 47 10 95 18 15.91 11.54 113 15.01

10 Ashish Kumar 28 8 70 19 35 9 69 15 72 19 49 16 41 8 40 7 404 101 67.67 64.74 505 67.07

11 Chinakshi Ghalot 31 8 73 16 31 6 73 6 76 15 90 17 33 5 41 7 448 80 75.04 51.28 528 70.12

12 Daksh Kumar 41 8 74 22 40 7 82 20 76 15 87 24 49 9 47 9 496 114 83.08 73.08 610 81.01

13 Divyam Rajan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 2 17 2 25 4 4.19 2.56 29 3.85

14 Faizan 26 10 95 24 27 6 89 23 88 21 89 24 50 9 50 12 514 129 86.10 82.69 643 85.39

15 Hritik Parashar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 6 37 9 74 15 12.40 9.62 89 11.82

16 Harshit 26 5 69 15 30 6 70 12 64 11 62 18 36 10 37 9 394 86 66.00 55.13 480 63.75

17 Hiba Shaikh 19 8 83 16 31 8 78 12 58 10 71 19 47 13 44 8 431 94 72.19 60.26 525 69.72

18 Himanshi Giri 26 9 82 23 27 10 81 23 74 16 83 24 47 11 36 8 456 124 76.38 79.49 580 77.03

19 Jiya Panchal 16 6 67 16 37 10 65 15 48 16 64 15 35 6 29 7 361 91 60.47 58.33 452 60.03

20 Junaid 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 8 54 12 93 20 15.58 12.82 113 15.01

21 Kalpana Chaudhary 35 10 79 12 32 7 78 16 77 16 81 19 19 1 44 2 445 83 74.54 53.21 528 70.12

22 Khushi Rai 39 10 74 18 34 8 77 16 69 17 78 15 33 4 34 4 438 92 73.37 58.97 530 70.39

23 Km Priti 30 5 85 23 40 9 80 18 73 19 93 24 40 7 31 7 472 112 79.06 71.79 584 77.56
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24 Lakshay Singh 37 10 83 11 31 9 72 16 70 11 51 4 33 5 36 6 413 72 69.18 46.15 485 64.41

25 Manish Kumar Singh 21 2 76 13 35 8 62 18 68 11 73 14 27 3 39 7 401 76 67.17 48.72 477 63.35

26 Mayank Tiwari 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 11 41 10 86 21 14.41 13.46 107 14.21

27 Mohd Arsh 0 0 21 0 37 1 60 7 56 3 55 7 49 4 42 3 320 25 53.60 16.03 345 45.82

28 Mohd Kab 5 2 69 7 23 3 64 10 50 8 42 7 38 4 35 2 326 43 54.61 27.56 369 49.00

29 Mohd Suhail 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 4 19 4 43 8 7.20 5.13 51 6.77

30 Moni Keer 2 1 36 11 28 6 61 17 60 15 70 10 35 5 46 0 338 65 56.62 41.67 403 53.52

31 Nargish Khan 31 8 81 27 41 12 78 14 83 18 81 15 47 16 47 9 489 119 81.91 76.28 608 80.74

32 Navneet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 1 18 1 29 2 4.86 1.28 31 4.12

33 Nidhi Sahay 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

34 Nishant Kumar 10 4 81 13 36 2 66 11 61 11 46 6 25 5 33 3 358 55 59.97 35.26 413 54.85

35 Pankaj Kaushik 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 30 4 43 12 79 16 13.23 10.26 95 12.62

36 Prerna Batra 27 7 96 26 41 11 81 20 73 17 53 9 44 13 36 9 451 112 75.54 71.79 563 74.77

37 Rakeem Waris 21 6 91 23 31 8 80 16 78 17 60 9 41 8 46 11 448 98 75.04 62.82 546 72.51

38 Ritika Verma 33 5 69 8 26 2 41 3 64 8 72 10 37 7 35 6 377 49 63.15 31.41 426 56.57

39 Rizwan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0 3 3 0.50 1.92 6 0.80

40 Sakshi Maurya 37 9 85 21 22 6 85 20 59 14 69 17 34 13 35 9 426 109 71.36 69.87 535 71.05

41 Saurabh Kumar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 2 16 0 23 2 3.85 1.28 25 3.32

42 Shadab Ansari 29 5 84 10 40 3 78 7 76 12 87 19 51 12 32 2 477 70 79.90 44.87 547 72.64

43 Shagufta 45 12 86 19 33 9 76 17 78 20 85 23 50 14 43 12 496 126 83.08 80.77 622 82.60

44 Shane Alam 7 3 69 16 0 1 63 11 73 17 65 18 27 10 19 5 323 81 54.10 51.92 404 53.65

45 Shaniya Namdev 27 8 82 23 33 4 77 14 77 17 75 17 37 11 44 11 452 105 75.71 67.31 557 73.97

46 Shivani 45 10 82 21 34 8 80 14 82 17 78 20 42 15 44 10 487 115 81.57 73.72 602 79.95

47 Shivani Tomer 48 13 81 22 28 8 86 23 78 21 88 24 36 14 32 8 477 133 79.90 85.26 610 81.01

48 Shreya Singh 28 9 89 23 33 9 85 22 82 20 92 20 48 15 43 10 500 128 83.75 82.05 628 83.40

49 Shruti Jain 44 12 93 23 43 10 82 19 85 23 83 24 48 14 48 12 526 137 88.11 87.82 663 88.05

50 Trun Kumar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00

51 Twinkle Tyagi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 7 0 0 21 7 3.52 4.49 28 3.72

52 Umema Zehra 7 3 61 16 26 7 50 9 52 12 62 14 50 11 52 15 360 87 60.30 55.77 447 59.36

53 Vaibhav Rana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 6 32 2 46 8 7.71 5.13 54 7.17

54 Vartika 45 15 76 22 27 8 80 24 69 19 82 24 37 16 21 6 437 134 73.20 85.90 571 75.83

55 Varun Kumar Gupta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 3 2 0.50 1.28 5 0.66

56 Vaseem 18 8 65 23 20 6 75 19 65 17 58 18 55 17 28 9 384 117 64.32 75.00 501 66.53

57 Veena 3 0 74 18 30 8 93 26 84 22 88 21 40 9 56 11 468 115 78.39 73.72 583 77.42

58 Yashshvi  Sharma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 11 42 9 84 20 14.07 12.82 104 13.81

59 Yashika Gupta 42 14 71 22 39 10 79 25 69 15 82 18 16 5 41 8 439 117 73.53 75.00 556 73.84

60 Zeeshan Ali 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 7 17 2 41 9 6.87 5.77 50 6.64


